
Stylish Fluid 
Protection For Wires 
& Cables
Our new L6 LIQUID WRAP (L6N) semi-rigid  
wraparound sleeving is engineered from tough braided  
polyester, and laminated with a layer of strong Mylar® sheeting. This combination 
provides a strong and lightweight solution for any application that requires pro-
tection from repeated exposure to the elements.

The wraparound construction makes installation easy over existing assemblies or 
harnesses, and the extra wide adhesive strip ensures a positive, aggressive seal 
against damage from exposure.

L6N is available in 8’ pre-cut sticks in Black.

Mylar® is a registered trademark of DuPont Corporation.

• Water Repellent   
 When Properly Sealed
• Will Not Support   
 Growth of Bacteria
• Disinfects Easily
• Adhesive Resists Most  
 Cleaners and    
 Disinfectants

The fluid resistance of Liquid Wrap sleeve 
makes it ideal for cable management in  

medical applications.

Nominal 
Size

Wall 
Thickness

Part 
#

8’ Pcs. Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
10Pcs.Bulk Box Box 8x8 Box 6x6 Box 4x4

3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”

.046”

.046”

.046”

.046”

.046”

L6N0.38
L6N0.50
L6N0.75
L6N1.00
L6N1.25

125
125
60
44
30

45
35
25
15
10

25
20
15
10
5

15
12
5
4
3

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

1.80
2.00
3.60
4.40
5.20

L6N is ideal for marine and automotive wiring 
harnesses. 

62

1-973-300-9242 
www.techflex.com

SPECIALTY


