

- Water Repellent When Properly Sealed
- Will Not Support Growth of Bacteria
- Disinfects Easily
- Adhesive Resists Most Cleaners and Disinfectants



The fluid resistance of Liquid Wrap sleeve makes it ideal for cable management in medical applications.

Stylish Fluid Protection For Wires & Cables

Our new L6 LIQUID WRAP (L6N) semi-rigid wraparound sleeving is engineered from tough braided polyester, and laminated with a layer of strong Mylar® sheeting. This combination provides a strong and lightweight solution for any application that requires protection from repeated exposure to the elements.

The wraparound construction makes installation easy over existing assemblies or harnesses, and the extra wide adhesive strip ensures a positive, aggressive seal against damage from exposure.

L6N is available in 8' pre-cut sticks in Black.



L6N is ideal for marine and automotive wiring harnesses.







		The same of the sa						
Nominal Size	Wall Thickness	Part #	8' Pcs. Put-Ups				Available	Lbs/
			Bulk Box	Box 8x8	Box 6x6	Box 4x4	Colors	10Pcs.
3/8"	.046"	L6N0.38	125	45	25	15	Black (BK)	1.80
1/2"	.046"	L6N0.50	125	35	20	12	Black (BK)	2.00
3/4"	.046"	L6N0.75	60	25	15	5	Black (BK)	3.60
1″	.046"	L6N1.00	44	15	10	4	Black (BK)	4.40
1 1/4"	.046"	L6N1.25	30	10	5	3	Black (BK)	5.20



